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Machine thread tap sets
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AS 4050.059 - Machine thread tap sets

Tool kit for making tapped holes.

Features

Model No.
Version

Product description

Supply includes

Suitable for Model No.

Workable material

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4050.059
Machine thread tap set M12

Tool set for introducing threaded holes. Complementary tool for
Perforex machining center BC and Perforex Milling Terminal MT.

2 x Tool holder SK30 ER25

1 x Collet, taps, M12

1 x Collet, drills, suitable for 11 - 10 mm
1 x Twist drill, 10.5 mm

1 x Machine thread tap set M12

4050107
4050108
4050230

Steel
Stainless steel
Aluminum
Plastic

1 pc(s).

1.4

1.5

82077037
4028177938960
EC002155
EC002155

36609208



