

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.059 Machine thread tap sets

State: 4/24/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4050.059 - Machine thread tap sets

Tool kit for making tapped holes.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.059
Version	Machine thread tap set M12
Product description	Tool set for introducing threaded holes. Complementary tool for Perforex machining center BC and Perforex Milling Terminal MT.
Supply includes	2 x Tool holder SK30 ER25 1 x Collet, taps, M12 1 x Collet, drills, suitable for 11 - 10 mm 1 x Twist drill, 10.5 mm 1 x Machine thread tap set M12
Suitable for Model No.	4050107 4050108 4050230
Workable material	Steel Stainless steel Aluminum Plastic
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.4 kg
Gross weight	1.5 kg
Customs tariff number	82077037
ETIM 9	EC002155
ETIM 8	EC002155
ECLASS 8.0	36609208
Product description	AS M12 Thread taps set, Complete set incl. 2x tool holders, 2x collets, 1x drill, and 1x thread, cutter.